1
MoCA Triplex Filter
5 - 6000 MHz M/A-COM Products
MAFL-009010-CT0B90
•  North America  Tel: 800.366.2266   •  Europe  Tel: +353.21.244.6400
•  India  Tel: +91.80.4155721            •  China  Tel: +86.21.2407.1588
    Visit www.macomtech.com for additional data sheets and product information.
M/A-COM Technology Solutions Inc. and its affiliates reserve the right to make

• Surface Mount
• 75 Ohm
• RoHS Compliant
Description
M/A-COM’s MAFL-009010-CT0B90 is a surface
mount tr iplex f i l ter unit  designed for MoCA
applications. This Triplex filter requires some addi-
tional “off chip” components as shown below:
Pin Configuration
Functional Schematic
Ref Description Possible P/N Possible Vendor
IND 1 Ind, SM-138 (426 nH) MAPC-009061-CI08A0 M/A-COM
IND 2 Ind, SM-138 (175 nH) MAPC-009062-CI08A0 M/A-COM
IND 3 Ind, SM-138 (120 nH) MAPC-009063-CI08A0 M/A-COM
IND 4 Ind, SM-138 (217 nH) MAPC-009064-CI08A0 M/A-COM
C1 Cap, 0402, 33pF, +/-2%, 50V COG GRM1555C1H330GZ01D Murata
C2 Cap, 0402, 150pF, +/-2%, 50V COG GRM1555C1H151GA01D Murata
C3 Cap, 0402, 30pF, +/-2%, 50V COG GRM1555C1H300GZ01D Murata
C4 Cap, 0402, 470pF, +/-2%, 50V COG GRM1555C1H471GA01D Murata
C5 Cap, 0402, 33pF, +/-2%, 50V COG GRM1555C1H330GZ01D Murata
C6 Cap, 0402, 68pF, +/-2%, 50V COG GRM1555C1H680GZ01D Murata
C7 Cap, 0402, 120pF, +/-2%, 50V COG GRM1555C1H1211GA01D Murata
Device Description
MAFL-009010-CT0B90 300 per Tape
MAFL-009010-CT00TB Test Board
Ordering Information